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000051620 New Residential C 400,000 11/25/2024

2026HX Base Yr

20364 S US HIGHWAY 441, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,863 113.4900 127.11 363,916 2025 2025 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 2337

BAS 2,337 100 2026 2,337 297,056

FGR 536 55 2026 295 37,497

FOP 380 30 2026 114 14,491

FOP 389 30 2026 117 14,872

3,642 2,863 363,916

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=81,10] W24 S13 W12 S10 W38 S24 E6 S6 E33 N5
E11 N13 E8 N2 E16 N33 $
FGR=[YR=2026;ORIG=81,43] W16 S2 W8 S20 E12 S2 E12 N24 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=7,23] E38 S10 W38 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=51,58] W5 S5 W33 N6 W6 S13 E17 S2 E10 N2
E17 N12 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 5,180.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2026 2025 100 10,360

12,360

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.74 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 47,400


